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2022 International Conference of Medical Education
2022 FEPEREKABREEHE RN E

HER : 2022 & 1 B 15 BH(’X) 08:25-16:00

L . E

Time
08:25-08:30

Session 1
08:30-09:00

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:40

09:40-09:50
09:50-10:20

10:20-10:30
10:30-10:45

Session 2
10:45-11:15

11:15-11:25
11:25-11:55

11:55-12:00

REBERMAKXIE2E 525

Topic Speaker Moderator

Opening Superintendent
Prof. Chen, Shih-Ann
[RiEZ bR
EPRERER

Development and Evaluation of Medical Education in the Post-Pandemic

Implementation of CBME and the Prof. Eric Holmboe  Prof. Huang, Jin-Long

national experience of ACGME Yale University/ =eEIE
&8 CBME ] ACGME BY% B &8 B USA =R EE

Discussion

Burnout solution for residents and Prof. Hedy S Wald
Brown University/

USA

Prof. Chen , Chen-Huan
FEERE
LRGN 1

institute: 7Cs (culture and curriculum
for collaborative care. caring and
competence in the clinical environment)

B ¥ P BE AT B B R M AB RO FEIB MR T3
% 1 7Cs ( B FIRENSUENEREE, B IRIR
1B P RIBARANBES )

Discussion

Update of medical education

Prof. Ni, Yen-Hsuan Prof. Lin, Chyi-Her

BEHE) RETZRR MEFIERED
HMUSERBEER HRANBFREEENRER
Discussion
Break

Facing the changing world with innovation

Plan B is NOT innovation: Innovation in  Prof. Dr. Hsieh, Tsu-Yi
medical education research and Lambert Schuwirth, B4 FF
development Flinders University/ Zdh22R44520%
HHETEISFEIRT | BEHBEHEMRMEIFT Australia

Discussion

Dr. Hsieh, Tsu-Yi
HHEEEE

SEPERAER

High-fidelity simulation to immersive Prof. Yang, Ying-Ying
S a1

SIEERRAER

simulation in competence training and
assessment

SR EEMR AR/VR JLRIVERAVERR
RAEAIREATE

Discussion



Time
12:00-13:00

Session 3
13:00-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:10

14:10-14:20

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:10
15:10-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:00

16:00

Topic
Lunch

Speaker

Moderator

Mental adjustment and stress reduction in the post-pandemic Era

Virtue medical ethics
=ITEEmE

Discussion

Update of teaching technique
A BRI

Discussion

Continuous organizational change for
burnout: view from occupational
medicine
EEKBEMERBEZHENTES | Bl
BEEITIA

Discussion

Break

Integrated inter-profession education as

a solution of workplace burnout

oM BRERENEUE TIFRIS

Discussion
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Closing

FESFEFUBRAERT)

Prof. Tsai, Fu-Chang
SR E Y
EI A BB

Py a2 B8R

Wang, Jeff
ToXERIHEA

g =) YN

DR. TSAN ,YU-TSE

EREEE
EPRRBER

Dr. Hung, Wei-Ting
A HEIE B

SEPERAER

Dr. Lee, Pi-Chang
ZHErRIEMHE

= h &% BRI
EPERRERN

Prof. Tsai, Tsuen-Chiuan

e CESE]

SIHEESXBEEM5R

Prof. Tsai, Tsuen-Chiuan
e R SENEL

SIHEESXBEEMNR

Dr. Lin, Chieh-Chung
MEREE

SEPERAER

Deputy Superintendent

Prof. Lee, Cheng-Hung
FEUREIBR R
EPREBER

Deputy Superintendent

Prof. Lee, Cheng-Hung
ZHESEIP R

Eoh

RABER



